THURSDAY VOLLEYBALL 2024

1) Balls Deep

2) Kathys

3) I’d Hit That

4) Team Cooter
5) Run-Inn Erin’s
6) The Cellar Rats
7) The Barrel Inn
8) Block Party

Erik
Kayla
Josh
Andy
Jon
Kayla
Dustin

608-220-5416
920-248-1006
920-253-8042
701-955-0983
920-285-4848
920-988-9577
262-325-8608

Stephanie 920-723-6131

May 9t May 16" May 23 May 30t
6:30 1-2 34 5-7 1-3 5-8 6-7 2-6 1-5
7:30 5-6 7-8 2-8 4-6 1-4 2-3 4-8 3-7
June 6" June 13t June 20t June 27t
6:30 2-7 4-5 6-8 3-5 1-8 4-7 5-8 7-8
7:30 1-6 3-8 2-4 1-7 2-5 3-6 1-2 34
July 11th July 18t July 25t Aug 15t
6:30 2-8 4-6 1-4 2-3 4-8 3-7 1-6 3-8
7:30 5-7 1-3 5-8 6-7 2-6 1-5 2-7 4-5
Aug 15t Aug 22"
6:30 2-4 1-7 2-5 3-6
7:30 6-8 3-5 1-8 4-7
*OFF 4™ OF JULY*

*OFF AUGUST 8™ FOR RIVERFEST*

*END OF SEASON PARTY IS SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 7" AT 12PM*



