THURSDAY VOLLEYBALL 2024

1) Balls	Deep		Erik	608-220-5416
2) Kathy	/S		Kayla	920-248-1006
3) I'd Hit That		Josh	920-253-8042	
4) Team Cooter			Andy	701-955-0983
5) Run-Inn Erin's			Jon	920-285-4848
6) The Cellar Rats			Kayla	920-988-9577
7) The Barrel Inn			Dustin	262-325-8608
8) Block Party		Stephanie	920-723-6131	
	May 9 th	May 16 th	May 23 rd	May 30 th
<u>6:30</u>	1-2 3-4	5-7 1-3	5-8 6-7	2-6 1-5
<u>7:30</u>	5-6 7-8	2-8 4-6	1-4 2-3	4-8 3-7
	June 6 th	June 13 th	June 20 th	June 27 th
<u>6:30</u>	2-7 4-5	6-8 3-5	1-8 4-7	5-8 7-8
<u>7:30</u>	1-6 3-8	2-4 1-7	2-5 3-6	1-2 3-4
	July 11 th	July 18 th	July 25 th	Aug 1st
<u>6:30</u>	2-8 4-6	1-4 2-3	4-8 3-7	1-6 3-8
<u>7:30</u>	5-7 1-3	5-8 6-7	2-6 1-5	2-7 4-5
	Aug 15 th	Aug 22 nd		
<u>6:30</u>	2-4 1-7	2-5 3-6		
<u>7:30</u>	6-8 3-5	1-8 4-7		

^{*}OFF 4th OF JULY*

^{*}OFF AUGUST 8TH FOR RIVERFEST*

^{*}END OF SEASON PARTY IS SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 7th AT 12PM*